PARKWAY 36" SQUARE BAR TABLE

Model: 5337-3636-SO
Collection: Parkway Tables
Designer: John Caldwell

The Parkway 36" Square Bar Table features a broad, flat extrusion
creating a smooth, pleasing touch and complements the frame’s lengthy,
slender profile. With its pure lines and precise geometry, the Parkway 36"
Square Bar Table offers an inspired take on modernist design

To learn more about Brown Jordan and our product offerings, please visit brownjordan.com

Specifications
Height (in)
Leg Spacing (in)
Width (in)
Chair Clearance (in)
Depth (in)

Weight (Ibs)

Material Options

Frame Finishes

Almandine

39

29

36

37.5

36

51



